Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. 06/26/17
Dimensions
Features & Specifications
The Dusk to Dawn fixture
provides a smooth and even light
pattern with a polycarbonate

06/26/17LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features & Specifications (Cont.) Photometrics
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Mounting Detail
Family
Prefix Wattage Color Temp Finish
50K - 5000K GRY - Gray
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Warranty
• LSI LED Fixtures carry a 5-year warranty.
Listings
• LSI LED luminaires have been tested by an independent �laboratory in
	 accordance with IESNA LM-79 & LM-80.
	 DD	 42W
DD	 42W	 50K	 GRY
DD42W
42 Watt LED Dusk to Dawn
• Suitable for pole mount application
• 1 5/8” diameter mounting arm included.
5'5' 10'10' 15'15'
90°90°
45°45°
5.3
5.1
4.1
2.2 4.4
2.2
12' Mtg. HeightFOOTCANDLES
Footcandles on the Ground
Mounting
Height
90˚ 45˚ Average
Footcandles
450 sq.ft.5’ 10’ 15’ 5’ 10’ 15’
12’ 5.3 4.4 2.2 5.1 4.1 2.2 3.9
14’ 3.7 3.6 2.2 3.6 3.4 2.1 3.1